ZE
NZ
EL
E
VA
LV
ES
 M

Drilling
F/F
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
AMF081024 80 10 114 - 135 140 200 28
AMF081624 80 16 114 - 135 140 200 28
AMF101024 100 10 127 - 160 165 210 28
AMF101624 100 16 127 - 170 190 220 28
AMF151024 150 10 140 142.5 185 205 285 35
AMF151624 150 16 140 142.5 185 205 285 35
AMF201024 200 10 152 170 215 220 340 36
AMF201624 200 16 152 - 225 245 340 36
AMF251024 250 10 203 230 240 250 395 44
AMF251624 250 16 165 255 290 300 405 44
AMF301024 300 10 178 - 285 310 445 49
AMF301624 300 16 178 - 290 310 460 46
AMF351024 350 10 190 252.5 345 350 505 80
AMF351624 350 16 190 260 350 360 520 55
AMF401024 400 10 216 335 370 405 565 56.4
AMF401624 400 16 216 - 350 370 580 55.9
AMF451024 450 10 222 - 360 375 615 60.8
AMF451624 450 16 222 - 360 380 640 80
AMF501024 500 10 229 385 450 460 670 91
AMF501624 500 16 229 408 450 465 715 91
AMF601024 600 10 267 440 490 500 780 82
AMF601624 600 16 267 450 520 540 840 85
AMF701024 700 10 292 490 540 560 895 90
AMF701624 700 16 292 490 560 575 910 90
AMF801024 800 10 318 560 610 630 1015 104
AMF801624 800 16 318 615 610 630 1025 104
AMF901024 900 10 330 605 630 635 1115 130
AMF901624 900 16 330 605 630 635 1125 130
AMF1001024 1000 10 410 665 675 725 1230 111
AMF1001624 1000 16 410 730 820 835 1255 150
AMF1201024 1200 10 470 780 850 865 1455 125
AMF1201624 1200 16 470 815 870 905 1485 70
AMF1401024 1400 10 530 900 950 970 1675 140
AMF1401624 1400 16 530 945 940 970 1685 140
AMF1601024 1600 10 600 1010 1075 1100 1915 165
AMF1601624 1600 16 600 1065 1090 1100 1930 165
AMF1801024 1800 10 670 1110 1185 1215 2115 180
AMF1801624 1800 16 670 1110 1185 1215 2115 180
AMF2001024 2000 10 760 1215 1290 1325 2325 250
Triple Eccentric Butterfly Valve
7  |  ZENZELE MANUFACTURING PRODUCT SELECTOR
Triple Eccentric Butterfly Valve

mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
AMF082524 80 25 114 - 120 135 200 29
AMF084024 80 40 180 - 155 160 200 31
AMF086424 80 64 180 - 155 165 215 31
AMF102524 100 25 127 - 170 190 235 29
AMF104024 100 40 190 - 170 190 235 30
AMF106424 100 64 190 - 180 190 250 30
AMF152524 150 25 140 150 190 190 300 35
AMF154024 150 40 210 150 205 220 300 36
AMF202524 200 25 152 - 260 265 360 39
AMF204024 200 40 230 - 260 265 375 45
AMF254024 250 40 250 275 310 325 450 48
AMF302524 300 25 178 - 315 320 485 46
AMF304024 300 40 270 310 320 340 515 52
AMF306424 300 64 270 - 320 355 530 64
AMF352524 350 25 190 - 315 320 555 55
AMF354024 350 40 290 290 385 390 580 63
AMF356424 350 64 280 - 385 400 600 63
AMF402524 400 25 216 340 405 415 620 57
AMF404024 400 40 216 - 420 440 660 55.5
AMF406424 400 64 310 435 425 450 670 95
AMF452524 450 25 222 380 430 450 670 80
AMF502524 500 25 229 415 450 465 730 91
AMF504024 500 40 350 430 500 515 755 87
AMF602524 600 25 267 520 525 550 845 85
AMF604024 600 40 390 670 550 580 890 120
AMF702524 700 25 292 580 590 605 960 90.3
AMF704024 700 40 430 600 610 635 995 145
AMF706424 700 64 430 625 630 660 1045 150
AMF802524 800 25 318 645 645 660 1085 95
AMF804024 800 40 470 670 680 715 1140 165
AMF806424 800 64 470 635 695 745 1165 165
AMF902524 900 25 330 640 675 695 1185 130
AMF904024 900 40 510 690 740 780 1250 155
AMF1002524 1000 25 410 760 785 870 1320 150
AMF1004024 1000 40 550 780 855 865 1360 170
AMF1204024 1200 40 630 840 920 930 1575 105
AMF1402524 1400 25 830 980 950 975 1755 187
AMF1602524 1600 25 600 1040 1120 1145 1975 170
ZENZELE MANUFACTURING PRODUCT SELECTOR  |  8
Triple Eccentric Butterfly Valve
PN Series (PN100 - PN160)
Drawings Ref NO. DN
mm
PN
Drilling
F/F
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
AMF0810024 80 100 180 - 170 175 230 32
AMF0816024 80 160 180 - 170 175 230 32
AMF1010024 100 100 190 - 195 205 265 31
AMF1016024 100 160 190 - 200 210 265 31
AMF2010024 200 100 230 - 250 265 430 63
AMF4010024 400 100 310 - 386 410 670 100
Class Series (CL150 - CL300)
Drawings Ref NO. DN
Inch
PN
Drilling
F/F
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
AMF3C1524 3” 150 114 - 121 135 190.5 28
AMF3C3024 3” 300 114 - 135 145 209.5 28
AMF4C1524 4” 150 127 - 155 165 228 30
AMF4C3024 4” 300 127 - 140 175 254 30
AMF6C1524 6” 150 140 - 195 215 280 35
AMF6C3024 6” 300 140 - 245 250 318 36
AMF8C1524 8” 150 152 - 225 245 434 36
AMF8C3024 8” 300 152 - 245 275 381 43
AMF10C1524 10” 150 165 - 250 270 407 45
AMF10C3024 10” 300 165 - 280 305 445 48
AMF12C1524 12” 150 178 - 290 310 483 46
AMF12C3024 12” 300 250 - 320 345 521 79
AMF14C1524 14” 150 190 - 320 355 534 55
AMF14C3024 14” 300 190 - 355 395 584 63
AMF16C1524 16” 150 216 - 350 370 597 56
AMF16C3024 16” 300 216 - 375 425 648 73
AMF18C1524 18” 150 222 - 375 400 635 61
AMF18C3024 18’ 300 222 - 400 460 711 81
AMF20C1524 20” 150 229 - 410 440 699 86
AMF20C3024 20” 300 229 - 450 500 755 87
AMF24C1524 24” 150 267 - 455 505 813 76
AMF24C3024 24” 300 267 - 550 580 915 108
AMF28C1524 28” 150 292 510 550 570 927 146
AMF28C3024 28” 300 430 510 615 625 1035 180
AMF30C1524 30” 150 318 - 600 610 984 150
AMF32C1524 32” 150 318 - 650 655 1060 120
AMF32C3024 32” 300 470 - 615 650 1150 104
AMF36C1524 36” 150 330 635 675 700 1169 121
AMF36C3024 36” 300 510 620 720 740 1172 165
AMF40C1524 40” 150 410 - 750 770 1289 160
AMF40C3024 40” 300 550 - 710 825 1238 158
AMF42C1524 42” 150 410 - 780 795 1346 205
AMF44C1524 44” 150 410 - 840 835 1404 145
AMF48C1524 48” 150 470 - 850 920 1512 160
AMF52C1524 52” 150 470 - 955 940 1625 170
9  |  ZENZELE MANUFACTURING PRODUCT SELECTOR
Triple Eccentric Butterfly Valve
Class Series (CL150 - CL300)
Drawings Ref NO. DN
Inch
PN
Drilling
F/F
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
AMF60C1524 60” 150 530 980 1100 1070 1854 160.5
AMF68C1524 68” 150 600 - 1180 1200 1980 180
AMF70C1524 70” 150 670 - 1250 1225 2100 220
AMF72C1524 72” 150 670 1150 1240 1270 2197 255
AMF80C1524 80” 150 760 - 1425 1400 2415 250
AMF96C1524 96” 150 950 1500 1630 1650 2877 312
Class Series (CL600 - CL1500)
Drawings Ref NO. DN
Inch
PN
Drilling
F/F
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
AMF3C6024 3” 600 180 - 185 255 209.5 28
AMF6C6024 6” 600 210 - 215 210 356 46
AMF6C9024 6” 900 220 - 260 270 381 53
AMF8C6024 8” 600 230 - 255 265 419 62.5
AMF8C9024 8” 900 230 - 275 310 470 75
AMF10C6024 10” 600 250 - 290 310 508 64
AMF10C9024 10’ 900 250 - 330 340 546 80
AMF12C6024 12” 600 270 - 330 340 559 91
AMF12C9024 12” 900 270 - 375 380 610 99
AMF14C6024 14” 600 290 - 350 370 603 95
AMF14C9024 14” 900 310 - 370 385 641 102
AMF14C15024 14” 1500 480 - 430 450 750 102
AMF18C6024 18” 600 330 - 425 475 743 115
AMF20C6024 20” 600 390 - 465 515 813 125
AMF20C9024 20” 900 450 - 485 510 858 140
AMF20C15024 20” 1500 600 - 550 584 984 140
AMF24C6024 24” 600 390 570 605 940 130
AMF30C15024 30” 1500 1000 845 950 970 1590 220
ZENZELE MANUFACTURING PRODUCT SELECTOR  |  10
Tilting Disc C
heck Valve
BB Type